EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE
Tel. :  +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-20
Fax : +49/(0) 80 72/37 677-70
Mitterfeldstrasse 5
D-83527 Haag
E-mail:  info@electronic-products.com

(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)
ISOLATION
(VDC)FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
EP305-05S600 4.5-5.5 5 600 960 70 63 1000
EP305-09S330 4.5-5.5 9 330 950 70 63 1000
EP305-12S250 4.5-5.5 12 250 930 70 65 1000
EP305-15S200 4.5-5.5 15 200 940 70 64 1000
EP305-24S125 4.5-5.5 24 125 940 70 64 1000
EP305-05D300 4.5-5.5 +/-5 +/-300 970 70 62 1000
EP305-12D125 4.5-5.5 +/-12 +/-125 930 70 65 1000
EP305-15D100 4.5-5.5 +/-15 +/-100 940 70 64 1000
EP312-05S600 10.8-13.2 5 600 410 30 61 1000
EP312-09S330 10.8-13.2 9 330 400 30 63 1000
EP312-12S250 10.8-13.2 12 250 380 30 66 1000
EP312-15S200 10.8-13.2 15 200 360 30 69 1000
EP312-24S125 10.8-13.2 24 125 360 30 69 1000
EP312-05D300 10.8-13.2 +/-5 +/-300 420 30 60 1000
EP312-12D125 10.8-13.2 +/-12 +/-125 390 30 64 1000
EP312-15D100 10.8-13.2 +/-15 +/-100 360 30 69 1000
EP324-05S600 21.6-26.4 5 600 200 15 63 1000
EP324-09S330 21.6-26.4 9 330 190 15 66 1000
EP324-12S250 21.6-26.4 12 250 180 15 69 1000
EP324-15S200 21.6-26.4 15 200 180 15 69 1000
EP324-24S125 21.6-26.4 24 125 180 15 69 1000
EP324-05D300 21.6-26.4 +/-5 +/-300 210 15 60 1000
EP324-12D125 21.6-26.4 +/-12 +/-125 194 26 64 1000
EP324-15D100 21.6-26.4 +/-15 +/-100 180 15 69 1000
EP348-05S600 43.2-52.8 5 600 100 10 63 1000
EP348-09S330 43.2-52.8 9 330 95 10 66 1000
EP348-12S250 43.2-52.8 12 250 90 10 69 1000
EP348-15S200 43.2-52.8 15 200 90 10 69 1000
EP348-05D300 43.2-52.8 +/-5 +/-300 100 10 63 1000
EP348-12D125 43.2-52.8 +/-12 +/-125 90 10 69 1000
EP348-15D100 43.2-52.8 +/-15 +/-100 90 10 69 1000
1 EP3*-****  ------ Non-Conductive Plastic     EP3*-****M ------ Five -sided shield case
Footnotes:
EEEE EEEE EEEE
EEEE EEEE EEEE